Bill Horne Community Day Sponsor Benefits



Three Sponsorship Options

Community Day Presenting Partner

Community Day Fund Brass Partner

Community Day Fund Rhythm Partner

Clearwater Jazz Holiday Bill Horne Community Day Presenting Partner



Be One of Several Partners Presenting
The Bill Horne Community Day at the Festival

We Customize Your Budget!

Stage Presentation with CJH Outreach Partners

Logo Representation on Our
The Bill Horne Community Day Page

VIP Entertainment at CJH

PA Announcements at CJH

Social Media Mentions

CJH Eblast Recognition

Also Available:

Custom Activations, Product Integrations & Opportunity to Sample Attendees

Bill Horne Community Day Fund Partner



The Bill Horne Community Day Fund Provides Special Access by Donating Festival Tickets to CJH Outreach Partners

Community Day Fund Brass Partner \$1,000

2 VIP Hospitality Area Passes (Day of Choice)

Recognition
Tampa Bay Times
Official CJH Guide

PA Recognition

15 Festival Tickets Donated to CJH Outreach Partners

Community Day Fund Rhythm Partner \$500

Recognition
Tampa Bay Times
Official CJH Guide

PA Recognition

10 Festival Tickets Donated to CJH Outreach Partners

Thank You for Carrying on Bill's Legacy and Love of Clearwater Jazz Holiday

Bringing our Community Together For 45 Years!



Contact our Team for More Information about Becoming a Bill Horne Community Day Sponsor

Gary Hallas 727-895-6264 gary@clearwaterjazz.com

For Individual Donations:

Bill Horne Community Day Fund

CLEARWATER JAZZ HOLIDAY FOUNDATION, INC. IS A QUALIFIED 501(c)(3) NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION. CONSULT YOUR TAX ADVISOR. YOUR CONTRIBUTIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE TO THE AMOUNT ALLOWED BY LAW. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES ONLINE AT www.floridaconsumerhelp.com OR BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE 1-800-HELP-FLA (1-800-435-7352). REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. FLORIDA REGISTRATION #CH15231